3asTpak 8-00

Kawa ayHeBas BA3Kas

baToH
KotelHbIn HAaNNTOK ¢
MOJ/IOKOM

Anya BapeHble

MTOro 3a 3aBTpak

BTopoii 3aBTpak 10-00

pywwn ceexue

O6eg 12-00

Canat u3 KanycTbl
6e/10Ka4aHHOM

Yxa pblbaykas

MeyeHb, TywWéHasa B coyce
KapTotgenb oTBapHom

KomnoT 13 nstoma
Xneb6 nweHNYHbIN/ Xneb
pXXaHoii

NTOro 3a obep

MonpgHnk 15-00

CanaT M3 MOPKOBU C
3€N1EHbIM TOPOLUIKOM

MeuveHbe

Xne6 pXxaHoi
WorypT

MTOro 3a NOAAHUK

MToro 3a feHb

5/ BCcKasrs6>

N ing &

11 0OKTA6pa 2023r.

IPi41 $F If

YTBeEpxaato:

(oowpmii MALOY Ne9

MyxamefbsapoBa

N\ ro \ U
N

Acnu \Nel 1« /|™8 /
U o \

BblXxog 6nt0aa B aHepreTmnyeckas BblXx0g 6na60a B
rp LEHHOCTb B Kan "?74m*1§"”
100 12780 200
0 65,10 0
180 631 200
40 5850 40
350 314,50 470
125 47,0 125
40 357 60
150 5350 200
70 1122 D0
no 10810 150
150 75,70 200
40 81,97 60
560 467,17 760
40 3390 60
20 11079 20
10 1740 0
150 137,25 180
220 299,34 290
1255 1128,01 1645

A [OWKONbHUKN

JHepreTmnyeckasa
LEeHHOCTb B Kan

23616
65,10

7004
5850

429,80

47,0

5360
7410
14747
14650
1010

12270

645,37

5080
11079
5220
1647
378,49
1500,66



